Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/23/2024 06:00 AM | Delivery PO:
06/24/2024 08:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:
Description Qtty

Ceremony area

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wash W/ Oatmeal Linen 350
18'X 21" X 32'H

RECEPTION

Whﬂ Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set 8
hl 64l 1 10"W3al § 2340 ¥ 3'H

In Stock Velvet Apple to cover ballroom 1
With Valance
Custom Made Stage Back Drop 7

4'x12'H As Photo Provided by client - Final measurements and
Drawings will e provided once approved

Stage Fronts - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan Alcove Box 8
T obe custom painted with Decal insert
6'W x 12"L x 20"H

Foyer
r Sofas - Pasadena - lvory Velvet 2
;% - —_— 8'W x 34"L x 28"H
. Club & Lounge Chairs - Pasadena - lvory Velvet 4
-~ 3Wx 3L x 29'H
L
i Coffee Tables - Paris - Gold 2
[ 36"W x 21"W x 17'h
—
Ottomans - Standard Pod 6

18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
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IN-0007432

Best Bride

Invoice Date: May 29, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price Total
$31.25 T $10,937.50
Total Ceremony area $10,937.50
$750.00 T $6,000.00
$5,875.00 T $5,875.00

$3,250.00 T $22,750.00

$312.50 T $2,500.00
Total RECEPTION $37,125.00
$562.50 T $1,125.00
$325.00 T $1,300.00
$225.00 T $450.00
$37.50 T $225.00
Total Foyer $3,100.00

710f2



Description
Services
installation team
Strike team
Transportation
Flame Proofing and Fire permit

Manager onsite

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

10 $550.00
8 $450.00
4 $450.00
1 $2,500.00
1 $1,200.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$5,500.00
$3,600.00
$1,800.00
$2,500.00

$1,200.00

$51,162.50
$14,600.00
$3,069.75
$1,534.88
$5,031.44
($0.00)
$75,398.56
($0.00)
$75,398.56
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