

Best Bride

06/23/2024 06:00 AM | Delivery 06/24/2024 08:00 AM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: Invoice Date: May 29, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Ceremony area					
	Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wash W/ Oatmeal Linen 18"X 21" X 32"H	350	\$31.25	Т	\$10,937.50
			Total Ceremony area		\$10,937.50
RECEPTION					
	Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set	8	\$750.00	Т	\$6,000.00
	In Stock Velvet Apple to cover ballroom With Valance	1	\$5,875.00	Т	\$5,875.00
	Custom Made Stage Back Drop 4'x12'H As Photo Provided by client - Final measurements and Drawings will e provided once approved	7	\$3,250.00	Т	\$22,750.00
	Stage Fronts - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan Alcove Box T obe custom painted with Decal insert 6'W x 12"L x 20"H	8	\$312.50	Т	\$2,500.00
			Total RECEPTION		\$37,125.00
Foyer					
	Sofas - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet 8'W x 34"L x 28"H	2	\$562.50	Т	\$1,125.00
B	Club & Lounge Chairs - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet 3'W x 3'L x 29"H	4	\$325.00	T	\$1,300.00
	Coffee Tables - Paris - Gold 36"W x 21"W x 17"h	2	\$225.00	T	\$450.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	6	\$37.50	T	\$225.00
			Total Foyer		\$3,100.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Services			
installation team	10	\$550.00	\$5,500.00
Strike team	8	\$450.00	\$3,600.00
Transportation	4	\$450.00 T	\$1,800.00
Flame Proofing and Fire permit	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Manager onsite	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$51,162.50
Naka Duianka daliwaisa anduiah wa alkimaisa anakha masin ƙall	Total La	\$14,600.00	
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	V	\$3,069.75	
	Packing (3.00%):		\$1,534.88
Notes	Taxes :		\$5,031.44
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$75,398.56
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$75,398.56